
S.No. CDS Account # Name of shareholder Number of shares %age
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children

1 1  Tayyab Aijaz  38,087,809  26.84 
2 2  Saddat Eijaz  16,830,000  11.86 
3 3  Zaki Aijaz  16,833,538  11.86 
4 4  Khalid Eijaz Qureshi  20,790,000  14.65 
5 5  Quasim Aijaz  4,196,562  2.96 
6 7  Muhammad Naveed Tariq  2  0.00 
7 2088 Ayesha Mussadaque Hamid  56  0.00 

7  96,737,967  68.17 

Associated companies, undertakings and related parties

 NIL 

Sponsors

 NIL 

Executives

2  6,214  0.00 

Public sector companies and corporations

1 04705-87224 Federal Board Of Revenue  145,958  0.10 
1  145,958  0.10 

Banks, development finance institutions, non-banking finance companies, insurance companies, takaful, modarabas & pension funds

1 02113-21 First Equity Modaraba  59,400  0.04 
2 7450-521 B.R.R. Guardian Modaraba  129,381  0.09 
3 09332-28 First Credit & Investment Bank Limited  8,500  0.01 
4 09944-24 Al Baraka Bank (Pakistan) Limited  1,087,900  0.77 
5 10397-29 CDC - Trustee Meezan Tahaffuz Pension Fund  200,000  0.14 
6 13748-667 Trustee -The Kot Addu Power Co. Ltd. Employees Pension Fund  59,000  0.04 
7 14415-21 CDC - Trustee Nafa Pension Fund Equity Sub-Fund Account  242,000  0.17 
8 14431-29 CDC - Trustee Nafa Islamic Pension Fund Equity Account  456,000  0.32 

8  2,242,181  1.58 
Mutual Funds

1 06619-26 CDC - Trustee AKD Opportunity Fund  364,000  0.26 
2 07062-23 CDC - Trustee Al Meezan Mutual Fund  200,000  0.14 
3 07070-22 CDC - Trustee Meezan Islamic Fund  200,000  0.14 
4 09480-21 CDC - Trustee NBP Stock Fund  46,000  0.03 
5 14845-29 CDC - Trustee Al-Ameen Islamic Ret. Sav. Fund  30,000  0.02 
6 15974-23 CDC - Trustee NBP Islamic Stock Fund  874,500  0.62 
7 16402-20 CDC - Trustee NBP Islamic Active Allocation Equity Fund  200,000  0.14 
8 16501-27 CDC - Trustee Meezan  Asset Allocation Fund  100,000  0.07 
9 17210-22 CDC - Trustee Meezan Dedicated Equity Fund  50,500  0.04 

9  2,065,000  1.46 
General Public Foreign

1 5405-16565 Muhammad Basharat Abbasi  656  0.00 
1  656  0.00 

Foreign Companies

NIL
Local Companies/Others

60  4,958,573  3.49 

General Public Local 5,998  35,743,451  25.19 

Total 6,086  141,900,000  100.00 
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S.No. CDS Account # Name of shareholder Number of shares %age
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children

1 1  Tayyab Aijaz  38,087,809  26.84 
2 2  Saddat Eijaz  16,830,000  11.86 
3 3  Zaki Aijaz  16,833,538  11.86 
4 4  Khalid Eijaz Qureshi  20,790,000  14.65 
5 5  Quasim Aijaz  4,196,562  2.96 
6 7  Muhammad Naveed Tariq  2  0.00 
7 2088 Ayesha Mussadaque Hamid  56  0.00 

7  96,737,967  68.17 

Associated companies, undertakings and related parties

 NIL 

Sponsors

 NIL 

Executives

2  6,214  0.00 

Public sector companies and corporations

1 04705-87224 Federal Board Of Revenue  145,958  0.10 
1  145,958  0.10 

Banks, development finance institutions, non-banking finance companies, insurance companies, takaful, modarabas & pension funds

1 02113-21 First Equity Modaraba  59,400  0.04 
2 7450-521 B.R.R. Guardian Modaraba  129,381  0.09 
3 09332-28 First Credit & Investment Bank Limited  8,500  0.01 
4 09944-24 Al Baraka Bank (Pakistan) Limited  1,087,900  0.77 
5 10397-29 CDC - Trustee Meezan Tahaffuz Pension Fund  200,000  0.14 
6 13748-667 Trustee -The Kot Addu Power Co. Ltd. Employees Pension Fund  59,000  0.04 
7 14415-21 CDC - Trustee Nafa Pension Fund Equity Sub-Fund Account  242,000  0.17 
8 14431-29 CDC - Trustee Nafa Islamic Pension Fund Equity Account  456,000  0.32 

8  2,242,181  1.58 
Mutual Funds

1 06619-26 CDC - Trustee AKD Opportunity Fund  364,000  0.26 
2 07062-23 CDC - Trustee Al Meezan Mutual Fund  200,000  0.14 
3 07070-22 CDC - Trustee Meezan Islamic Fund  200,000  0.14 
4 09480-21 CDC - Trustee NBP Stock Fund  46,000  0.03 
5 14845-29 CDC - Trustee Al-Ameen Islamic Ret. Sav. Fund  30,000  0.02 
6 15974-23 CDC - Trustee NBP Islamic Stock Fund  874,500  0.62 
7 16402-20 CDC - Trustee NBP Islamic Active Allocation Equity Fund  200,000  0.14 
8 16501-27 CDC - Trustee Meezan  Asset Allocation Fund  100,000  0.07 
9 17210-22 CDC - Trustee Meezan Dedicated Equity Fund  50,500  0.04 

9  2,065,000  1.46 
General Public Foreign

1 5405-16565 Muhammad Basharat Abbasi  656  0.00 
1  656  0.00 

Foreign Companies

NIL
Local Companies/Others

60  4,958,573  3.49 

General Public Local 5,998  35,743,451  25.19 

Total 6,086  141,900,000  100.00 

ROSHAN PACKAGES LIMITED

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
AS AT JUNE 30, 2020

Categories of Shareholders Shareholders  Shares Held  Percentage 

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children

Tayyab Aijaz 1  38,087,809  26.84 

Saddat Eijaz 1  16,830,000  11.86 

Zaki Aijaz 1  16,833,538  11.86 

Khalid Eijaz Qureshi 1  20,790,000  14.65 

Quasim Aijaz 1  4,196,562  2.96 

Muhammad Naveed Tariq 1  2  0.00 

Ayesha Mussadaque Hamid 1  56  0.00 

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties NIL  -    -   

Sponsors NIL  -    -   

Executives 2  6,214  0.00 

Public Sector Companies and Corporations 1  145,958  0.10 

Banks, development finance institutions, non-banking finance companies, insurance 
companies, takaful, modarabas and pension funds 8  2,242,181  1.58 

Mutual Funds 9  2,065,000  1.46 

General Public
                                                           a. Local 5,998  35,743,451  25.19 

                                                           b. Foreign 1  656  0.00 

Foreign Companies NIL  -    -   

Local Companies/Others 60  4,958,573  3.49 

Total 6,086 141,900,000  100.00 

Share holders holding 10% or more  Shares Held  Percentage 

Tayyab Aijaz  38,087,809  26.84 

Khalid Eijaz Qureshi  20,790,000  14.65 

Saddat Eijaz  16,830,000  11.86 

Zaki Aijaz  16,833,538  11.86 

ROSHAN PACKAGES LIMITED

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
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# Of Shareholders Shareholdings'Slab Total Shares Held

361 1 to 100 13,126
451 101 to 500 147,952

2234 501 to 1000 1,529,911
2033 1001 to 5000 4,295,688
356 5001 to 10000 2,606,907
188 10001 to 15000 2,417,731
129 15001 to 20000 2,241,648

66 20001 to 25000 1,498,065
56 25001 to 30000 1,559,023
27 30001 to 35000 884,753
24 35001 to 40000 915,789
24 40001 to 45000 1,018,918
15 45001 to 50000 724,522
9 50001 to 55000 463,298

14 55001 to 60000 810,199
3 60001 to 65000 188,800
7 65001 to 70000 464,388
4 70001 to 75000 295,900
2 75001 to 80000 152,661
3 80001 to 85000 249,736
6 85001 to 90000 521,148
2 90001 to 95000 186,830

12 95001 to 100000 1,184,392
2 100001 to 105000 206,664
3 105001 to 110000 327,992
1 110001 to 115000 113,850
3 115001 to 120000 356,551
2 120001 to 125000 247,900
1 125001 to 130000 129,381
1 130001 to 135000 132,000
1 145001 to 150000 145,958
2 150001 to 155000 304,110
2 155001 to 160000 318,000
1 160001 to 165000 164,506
1 170001 to 175000 174,762
3 175001 to 180000 531,877
1 185001 to 190000 186,120
1 190001 to 195000 192,456
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# Of Shareholders Shareholdings'Slab Total Shares Held

361 1 to 100 13,126
451 101 to 500 147,952

2234 501 to 1000 1,529,911
2033 1001 to 5000 4,295,688
356 5001 to 10000 2,606,907
188 10001 to 15000 2,417,731
129 15001 to 20000 2,241,648

66 20001 to 25000 1,498,065
56 25001 to 30000 1,559,023
27 30001 to 35000 884,753
24 35001 to 40000 915,789
24 40001 to 45000 1,018,918
15 45001 to 50000 724,522
9 50001 to 55000 463,298

14 55001 to 60000 810,199
3 60001 to 65000 188,800
7 65001 to 70000 464,388
4 70001 to 75000 295,900
2 75001 to 80000 152,661
3 80001 to 85000 249,736
6 85001 to 90000 521,148
2 90001 to 95000 186,830

12 95001 to 100000 1,184,392
2 100001 to 105000 206,664
3 105001 to 110000 327,992
1 110001 to 115000 113,850
3 115001 to 120000 356,551
2 120001 to 125000 247,900
1 125001 to 130000 129,381
1 130001 to 135000 132,000
1 145001 to 150000 145,958
2 150001 to 155000 304,110
2 155001 to 160000 318,000
1 160001 to 165000 164,506
1 170001 to 175000 174,762
3 175001 to 180000 531,877
1 185001 to 190000 186,120
1 190001 to 195000 192,456

ROSHAN PACKAGES LIMITED

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
AS AT JUNE 30, 2020

# Of Shareholders Shareholdings'Slab Total Shares Held
4 195001 to 200000 800,000
1 200001 to 205000 205,000
1 240001 to 245000 242,000
2 280001 to 285000 568,320
1 285001 to 290000 289,028
1 305001 to 310000 305,589
1 320001 to 325000 323,830
1 360001 to 365000 364,000
1 375001 to 380000 376,200
1 390001 to 395000 392,844
1 395001 to 400000 400,000
1 405001 to 410000 406,026
1 440001 to 445000 441,600
2 455001 to 460000 912,854
1 505001 to 510000 510,000
1 565001 to 570000 569,500
1 605001 to 610000 606,410
1 665001 to 670000 669,500
1 700001 to 705000 704,168
1 805001 to 810000 808,110
1 870001 to 875000 874,500
1 900001 to 905000 900,440
1 1085001 to 1090000 1,087,900
1 2175001 to 2180000 2,177,760
1 2320001 to 2325000 2,323,000
1 4195001 to 4200000 4,196,562
1 16825001 to 16830000 16,830,000
1 16830001 to 16835000 16,833,538
1 20785001 to 20790000 20,790,000
1 38085001 to 38090000 38,087,809

6,086  141,900,000 
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PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
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